
Resultat
m/fratræk

Navn Bådtype 7/5 14/5 21/5 28/5 4/6 11/6 18/6 13/8 20/8 27/8 3/9 10/9 17/9 24/9 1. 2. 3.
Hvid Magi Aphrodite 101 1. 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 3,0
Signe DC33TEN 2. 1,0 2,0 2,0 DNF 5,0 5,0
Dulle Omega 30s 3. DNS DNS DNS 2,0 4,0 9,0
Enjoy Life Ker 11.3 4. DNS 3,0 DNS DNS 5,0 10,0
Pandora Bavaria 42 5. DNF DNS DNS DNF 5,0 11,0

4,0 4,0 3,0 5

Joller:
Ingen resultater. 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 4 4 3 0

Lavpointsystem
Placering
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
Efterfølgende placeringer
DNF
DSQ
DNS
Opgivet sejlads

* Antal deltagere i pågældende sejlads.
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STILLING EFTER 28. MAJ
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